
 
 
From: Jesse A. Langer <JLanger@uks.com>  
Sent: Tuesday, January 10, 2023 11:52 AM 
To: Bachman, Melanie <Melanie.Bachman@ct.gov>; Daniel Patrick <dpatrick@cuddyfeder.com>; 
Christopher Fisher <CFisher@CUDDYFEDER.COM>; Kenneth Baldwin (KBALDWIN@RC.com) 
<KBALDWIN@RC.com>; tregan@brownrudnick.com 
Cc: CSC-DL Siting Council <Siting.Council@ct.gov> 
Subject: DO 511 - Draft Findings of Fact [UKS-UKS.FID124938] 
 
Good morning, Attorney Bachman. 
  
The Applicant, Barrett Outdoor Communications, Inc., does not have any comments on the Draft 
Findings of Fact issued in the above-captioned matter. 
  
Thank you, 
  
Jesse Langer 
 
Jesse A. Langer  
Shareholder | Updike, Kelly & Spellacy, P.C.  
(Office) 203-786-8317  
jlanger@uks.com | www.uks.com  
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